Open Course Index Rank

Academic Year : 2020 - 2021

SI No Reg. No.

1 18UPHY6544
2 18UPHY6537
3 18UPHY6511
4 18UBOT6725
5 18UPHY6554
6 18UPHY6502
7 18UPHY6530
8 18UBOT6715
9 18UZ006849
10 18UZ006812
11 18UZ006838
12 18UBOT6724
13 18UZ006833
14 18UBOT6709
15 18UZ2006831
16 18UPHY6533
17 18UPHY6550
18 18UPHY6551
19 18UPHY6549
20 18UPHY6541
21 18UPHY6529
22 18UBOT6730
23 18UPHY6563
24 18UPHY6525

Student Name

AMALA ROSE AUGUSTINE

ann v sony
manu rockey
SREE RATHNA AR

ANNA RONA SANTHOSH

SNITHA VINOD K
SWETHA K S
AISHAK M

mekha m nair

GOPIKA K G

anna pius

SUREYYA PARWIN
Sonia Thomas
aswani anilkumar cs
SIYARA T PUTHEAN
ANETTE MARIA JOSE
steve jos cm

ANNA NOBLE
SIDDHARTH SAJJIVE
APARNA PINTO
Parvathy u

Catherine Puthussery
JENCY JOHNSON
ANSU MARTIN
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Subject Name :

Department

CHEMISTRY
CHEMISTRY
CHEMISTRY
CHEMISTRY
CHEMISTRY
CHEMISTRY
CHEMISTRY
CHEMISTRY
CHEMISTRY
CHEMISTRY
CHEMISTRY
CHEMISTRY
CHEMISTRY
CHEMISTRY
CHEMISTRY
CHEMISTRY
CHEMISTRY
CHEMISTRY
CHEMISTRY
CHEMISTRY
CHEMISTRY
CHEMISTRY
CHEMISTRY
CHEMISTRY

Aided/
Self-Finance

AIDED
AIDED
AIDED
AIDED
AIDED
AIDED
AIDED
AIDED
AIDED
AIDED
AIDED
AIDED
AIDED
AIDED
AIDED
AIDED
AIDED
AIDED
AIDED
AIDED
AIDED
AIDED
AIDED
AIDED

Average
SGPA

9.45
8.98
8.92
8.77
8.73
8.61
8.55
8.41
8.39
8.28
8.15
8.00
7.93
7.92
7.79
7.76
7.74
7.73
7.69
7.66
7.65
7.54
7.44
7.37

15U50CCHE1-CHEMISTRY IN EVERYDAY LIFE

Rank
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Academic Year :

25 18UZ006855
26 18UPHY6565
27 18UBOT6745
28 18UPHY6542
29 18UBOT6726
30 18UBOT6734
31 18UBOT6721
32 18UMAT6438
33 18UBOT6711
34 18UPHY6534
35 18UCTX7053
36 18UBOT6749
37 18UZ006863
38 18UBOT6732
39 18UPHY6569
40 18UENG6114
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Open Course Index Rank

2020 - 2021

DEVANANDANA G
TESSA SHAKES
AKHILA SANDEEP
JESS MARIA JACOB
vishnu rao tb

abhirami muraleedharan
adil muhammed ch
ARCHANA G S

AMal t k

Ravisanker K S

VEENA S VATTOLY
KARTHIKA PRAKASHAN
RESHMA RAMESH
ASHITHAK M
Yedhudev Anish

Akhil S Kumar
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Subject Name : 15U50CCHE1-CHEMISTRY IN EVERYDAY LIFE

CHEMISTRY AIDED 7.34 25
CHEMISTRY AIDED 7.26 26
CHEMISTRY AIDED 7.23 27
CHEMISTRY AIDED 7.16 28
CHEMISTRY AIDED 6.92 29
CHEMISTRY AIDED 6.67 30
CHEMISTRY AIDED 6.59 31
CHEMISTRY AIDED 6.40 32
CHEMISTRY AIDED 6.18 33
CHEMISTRY AIDED 6.10 34
CHEMISTRY AIDED 5.70 35
CHEMISTRY AIDED 5.56 36
CHEMISTRY AIDED 5.16 37
CHEMISTRY AIDED 4.82 38
CHEMISTRY AIDED 4.60 39
CHEMISTRY AIDED 4.56 40
2



